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
E. R. S 712 Couch bldg.

I WANT HOTEL IN PORTLAND.
Will put in $75,000. good clear prop-

erty and assume large amount. E. It.
S.. 712 Couch bldg.

$35,500 APARTMENT house, paying 21 per
cent, lOOx 100. close in, take income to
$15,000, $11,000, balance mortgage. 001
McKay bldg.

4 ROOMS and bath, all Improvements in
and pal a except pavrmeni, win iruuv
equity for late model Ford or Chevrolet;
real buy. Wdln. 5M0.

LENTS SACRIFICE.
100x108 ; will sell cheap or exchange

for piano or diamond. 1 uii ai ar. fnt.-.'-
.

FINE valiev farm; will take nire residence
or home up to about $8000.
BC 227. Oregonian.

HAVE good automobile and 3 building lots:
will trade for your house equity. 6742
R5th avenue P. E.

CITY property to exchange for farm and
acreage. Claude Cole, 4- -6 Lumbermens
bldg

bungalow, fi lots, Portland: valued
$7500 $11500 mortgage; trade for farm.

Z. EAKINS. 315 Coach Hldg.
EWL'ITY $tWo Elgin lll for house or good

lot, payment on balance. AE 200.

SALE and trade, bungalow on
paved st.: take some trade. Brace, 314
t oucniioig

CHEVROLET car In good condition, trade
and assume difference. Broadway B54tt.
A. H. AKerson. ncmy uiuk.

HAVE good building lot to trade for auto
or hou-j- equity. Foster, 206 Morgan bids.

TO TXCITANGK REM ESTATE.
FIVE-ACR- HOME. $2500.

Rich black soil, all in cultivation,
large house of three rooms and extra
large attic, good well, good-size- d barn
with six stanchtnns and large loft. 2
chicken hounes woodshed, hog house.
1 Hi miles from electric line this side of
Hillsboro ; will exchange for lots, housa
or rooming house up to $1500. See Mr.
Stephens with Fi ei v, German Co.,
Realtors. 732 ChnnthT of Com rnerce.

STOCK AND DAIRY RANCH.
1132 acres located near coast, about

half bottom land, balanca bench and MIL
IloO acre in cultivation. 2 housea. fair
barn. Price $40 000; would cousider city
property.
SECURITY STORAGE A TRANSFER

COMPANY.
53 Fourth st., opp Multnomah HoteL

Phone Broadway 3715.
14 A. PRUNE ORCHARD.

Near Prune hill, m Clarke county;
good fa rm houno with bat h, hot and
cold water. 50 bearing walnut trees. A
variety of fruit. Not a tree destroved
by storm. Hut of the frost belt. Will
take income property or home in city
for equity of $5000. mortgage. Will

nn ea.--- y terms. A It ,s57. ( r Konin n.
WE CAN trade your property whether .t

Is large or small ; city or country ; lo-

cated here or ia some other state.
Come in and give us a description of
what you have and let us matoa It
with something that you want.

ALEXANDER REALTY CO.,
2 Title Trust Bldg.,

K n t ra n c e Si Fo u rth Street.
EXCH A NGE

Oft en times a trade well made is a
benefit to both parties; from our ex-
change lint ings we have some excep-
tions l offers.
P.OBNETT A McCLURE. REALTORS,

Marsha: 32VJ. r.t'2 Cnu li Bl.ig
AIT. TA H 'It.

I have a modern bungalow,
- hardwood floor s, two baths, poolntnm
and table, dandy garage; will take a
good lot or Kin a 11 suburban acreage as
part payment : price Jd5oo. Mam Sim 15.

WILL TRADE.
We are prepared to arrange a tradfor you ; bring in your propo.stt Ion andwe will man h you on anything of merit;

lots, houses, acreage, farms, stocks of
merchandise. i.;. k s., 712 Couch bldg.

COAST DAIRY EQl ll'PED.
155 acres; 40 river bottom. 30 acre

cleared; good house. '2 new barns,
school. neMr store, good roads; will ac-
cept acreage near Portland. E. R. S
7U Couch bldg. Rdwy. 15.

10O ACRES Umber .and; no Ora nit'tor equity In small farm of 20 to 30acres, too iar out.
KHKVt Ai;-- E EDS CO.,

I r.
U.ooo.oon FEET, mainly yellow fir. with itsltio acres. Yamhill county, no mortgage,

for exchange for Port bind or outridetm proved or not. or stump land. y
l' 2 ' V. S. Bunk bldg.

A I '.i A 1 ENT to Laurelhurst, 75x100 ft. lot.with Iteming fruit trees; Hewer andside wa Ik in a nd Inc. uded in price. W illtHke car ror my equity In $7ou. Rock.i" Couch b Id g , Mar. 335 J.
Kwl V ot lo..''0o in apt and busine.--s

earning over 12'p; mortgage $7000; will
talce bungalow or improved suburban to
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